
2ZR8BB-10 - 10' Singlemode

Duplex Fiber Optic Cable,

8.3/125, SC-SC

Item number: 2ZR8BB-10

The durable 2ZR8BB-10 - 10' Singlemode Duplex Fiber Op�c
Cable with SC-SC connectors help add fiber capability to
industrial applica�ons. 10 feet in length, diameter of 8.3/125,
and maximum inser�on loss of 0.4dB. Safety rated and high
performing in harsh condi�ons from -20 to 70 °C.

Features and benefits
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2ZR8BB-10 - 10' Singlemode Duplex Fiber Optic

Cable, 8.3/125, SC-SC

General
Net Weight (g) 907.184

Packed Weight (g) 907.184

Identification and Status
Product ID 2ZR8BB-10

Country of Origin United States of America (the)

HS Code 8517620000

Dual Usage No

Physical Features
Contains Ba�ery No
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